

Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) Ltd.

CIN : L35999HR1998PLC033943

Regd. Office: 458-1/16, Sohna Road, Opp. New Court, Gurgaon-122 001 (Haryana)

Ph. :0124-3019210, 211 Fax: 0124-4233868 Email ID : jmaadmins@jmaindia.com

Website: www.jmaindia.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2016

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		STANDALONE		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 31.03.2016	Quarter ended 31.03.2015	Year ended 31.03.16	Year ended 31.03.15	Year ended 31.03.16	Year ended 31.03.15
1	Total Income from operations (net)	10654.03	10693.82	38527.79	38151.79	41512.04	40942.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	461.28	471.20	1247.54	1455.33	1337.08	1545.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	461.28	471.20	1247.54	1455.33	1337.08	1545.03
4	Paid up Equity share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36
5	Reserves(excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)			11041.43	10080.99	12039.59	10115.61
6	Earning Per Share-(before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) (non annualised)	7.73	7.90	20.92	24.40	22.42	25.91
7	Earning Per Share-(after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) (non annualised)	7.73	7.90	20.92	24.40	22.42	25.91

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarterly and year ended 31st March 2016 filed with stock exchange pursuant to regulations 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available at website of stock exchange website NSE "www.nseindia.com" and Company's website www.jmaindia.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30th May 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director of
Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) LimitedSd/-
Virat Sondhi
Managing DirectorSd/-
Deepak Arora
Joint Managing DirectorPlace : Gurgaon
Dated : 30th May, 2016**NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi-110 015

Ph. No. 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982,

Email Id. for investors: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com

Corporate Office: Jindal Centre, 12 Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi-110 066

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016

(₹ in lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended			
	31st March, 2016 (Audited)	31st March, 2015 (Audited)	31st March, 2016 (Audited)	31st March, 2015 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	196.06	222.73	1,896.69	2,128.49	2,949.65	3,061.31
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	39.85	138.88	1,376.08	608.95	1,874.36	1,212.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	39.85	138.88	1,376.08	608.95	1,874.36	1,212.30
Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			35,808.90	34,432.80	33,400.78	31,762.23
Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- Each)						
Basic:	0.78	2.71	26.79	11.86	36.52	23.54
Diluted:	0.78	2.71	26.79	11.86	36.52	23.54
Earnings Per Shares (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- Each)						
Basic:	0.78	2.71	26.79	11.86	36.52	23.54
Diluted:	0.78	2.71	26.79	11.86	36.52	23.54

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 30th May, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
Mahender Kumar Goel
Executive Director & C.E.O.
DIN 00041866Place : Hisar
Date : 30th May, 2016**DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LTD.**

1, Saket, Meerut - 250 003, Ph.: 0121-2648151, 2648152

Email : dhanvantrihospital@gmail.com Website : www.djrl.org.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2016

PART I (Fig in Lacs)

SL NO	PARTICULARS	3-MONTHS ENDED ON 31.03.2016	PREVIOUS 3-MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2015	CORRESPONDING 3-MONTHS IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2015	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE CURRENT PERIOD ENDED ON 31.03.2016	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS PERIOD ENDED ON 31.03.2015
1	a) Net Sales / Income from Operation b) Other Operating Income	269 -	230 -	205 -	926 -	797 -
	Total Income (a+b)	269	230	205	926	797
2	Expenditure a) increase/decrease in stock in trade b) Consumption of raw material c) Purchase of traded goods d) Employee Cost e) Depreciation f) Other Expenditure g) Total Expenses	NA NA NA 43 7 199 249	NA NA NA 61 7 128 196	NA NA NA 49 (15) 126 160	NA NA NA 203 27 579 809	NA NA NA 185 36 464 685
3	Profit from Operations before other income, interest and Exceptional items (1-2)	20	34	45	117	112
4	Other Income	7	8	19	31	44
5	Profit from Operations before finance cost and Exceptional items (3+4)	27	42	64	148	156
6	Finance Cost	2	2	2	7	4
7	Profit from Operations after finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	25	40	62	141	152
8	Exceptional Items					
9	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	25	40	62	141	152
10	Tax Expense: - Current Tax - Deferred Tax(Net of Reversal) - Total Tax Expense	NIL NIL -	NIL NIL -	NIL NIL -	46 0 46	45 - 45
11	Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	25	40	62	95	107
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense Rs. __)	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	25	40	62	95	107
14	Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	410	410	410	410	410
15	Reserve excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
16	Earning Per Share (EPS) a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for previous year(not to be annualised) b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for previous year(not to be annualised)	0.61 0.61	0.98 0.98	1.51 1.51	2.32 2.32	2.61 2.61

PART II

17	Public Shareholding: - No of Shares - Percentage of Shareholding	3,260,350 80%	3,134,850 76%	3,134,850 76%	3,260,350 80%	3,134,850 76%
18	Promotor and promotor group shareholding a) Pledged/Encumbered - Number of Shares - Percentage of shares(as a % of the total Shareholding of promotor and promotor group) - Percentage of shares(as a % of the total Shareholding of promotor and promotor group) b) Non - encumbered - Number of Shares - Percentage of shares(as a % of the total Shareholding of promotor and promotor group) - Percentage of shares(as a % of the total Share Capital of the company)	NIL NIL NA NA 838,050 100%	NIL NIL NA NA 963,550 100%	NIL NIL NA NA 963,550 100%	NIL NIL NA NA 838,050 100%	NIL NIL NA NA 963,550 100%

STATEMENT OF ASSET AND LIABILITIES

(₹ In Lacs)

SL NO	PARTICULARS	Year Ended 31.03.2016	Year Ended 31.03.2015
		AUDITED	AUDITED
I	EQUITY & LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' Funds: a) Share Capital b) Reserve & Surplus	415.36 424.78 -	415.36 429.45 -
	Sub Total Shareholders' Fund	940.14	844.81
3	Non Current Liabilities a) Deferred Tax Liability (Net) b) Other Long Term Liabilities	0.87 110.00 -	0.65 71.66 -
	Sub Total Non Current Liabilities	110.87	72.31
4	Current Liabilities a) Short Term Borrowings b) Other Current Liabilities c) Short Term Provisions	- 162.57 55.34 -	- 99.20 80.60 -
	Sub Total Current Liabilities	217.91	179.80
	TOTAL EQUITY & LIABILITIES	1,268.92	1,096.92
II	ASSETS		
1	Non-Current Assets a) Tangible Assets a) Other Non Current Assets	779.63 66.13 -	648.51 91.80 -
	Sub Total Non Current Assets	845.76	740.31
2	Current Assets a) Inventories b) Trade Receivables c) Cash & Cash Equivalents d) Short Term Loans & Advances e) Other Current Assets	- 1.49 52.34 60.54 308.79 -	- 1.02 32.66 30.52 292.41 -
	Sub Total Current Assets	423.16	356.61
	TOTAL ASSETS	1,268.92	1,096.92

Notes:-

- The above results were approved by the Audit Committee of Directors and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2016
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have Audited these results and the results are being published in accordance with regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015
- There is one pending complaint pending both at the beginning and end of the quarter. The Company is in process of resolving the same
- Previous years figures have been reclassified/regrouped to confirm to current years classification

For K.K. JAIN & CO.
Chartered AccountantsSd/-
(SIMMI JAIN)
PARTNERPlace: Meerut
Dated: 28.05.2015

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
(Premjit S. Kashyap)
ChairmanSd/-
(Dr. V.S. Phull)
Managing DirectorSd/-
(Dhanendra Jain)
Chief Financial Officer**INFIBEAM INCORPORATION LIMITED**

[CIN: L64203GJ2010PLC061366]

Registered Office: 9th Floor, "A" wing, Gopal Palace, Opposite Ocean Park, Near Nehrunagar, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015

Email: ir@infibeam.ooo, Tel: +91 79 4040 3600

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2016

(Rs. In lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended on		Quarter ended on	
	31-03-2016 (Unaudited)	31-03-2016 (Audited)	31-03-2016 (Unaudited)	31-03-2016 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	1180.0	4311.2	7556.1	33695.0
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	176.5	428.0	196.1	866.1
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	176.5	428.0	196.1	866.1
Equity Share Capital (Paid up Capital)	5309.1	5309.1	5309.1	5309.1
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	65337.9	-	59875.6
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.41	1.00	0.46	2.17
Diluted:	0.41	0.99	0.45	2.14
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.41	1.00	0.46	2.17
Diluted:	0.41	0.99	0.41	2.14

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Annual Financial Results are available on the Company website at www.infibeam.com.
- Statement of Deviation(s) / Variation(s) (DEV) for the quarter / year ended on March 31, 2016. The Company has received Rs. 44,999.9 lakhs as issue proceeds on March 31, 2016, Hence, there is no deviation/variation, no further disclosure is required.
- The equity shares of the company were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) via ID INFIBEAM and BSE limited (BSE) via ID 539807 on April 4, 2016. Accordingly, the figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2016 as reported in the Statement are balancing figures between audited figure for the financial year ended 31 March 2016 and unaudited management financial information as at 31 December 2015 and hence are neither subjected to limited review nor subjected to audit. Since, the equity shares of the Company were listed on April 4, 2016, the financial results for the quarter ended on March 31, 2015 have not been published.

For, INFIBEAM INCORPORATION LIMITED,

Sd/-
VISHAL MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTORDate: May 30, 2016
Place: Ahmedabad